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18. AvD - HISTO - MONTE
09. - 12. Februar 2012

IAC Wiesbaden

Friedrichs / Friedrichs
Ziegler / Giesche
Plischke / Giesche
Drexel / Bielefeld
Leuschen / Hoffend

Ibh Team

Blunck / Aschmann
Schepper / Schepper
Welslau / Doht
Stehr / Mohr
Schaefer / Hibner

Sternenflotte

Brunotte / Brunotte
Kaufmann / Kaufmann
Brunnett / John
Zeunges / Zeunges
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Mannschaftswertung
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Opel Ascona A Rallye
Alfa Romeo Giulia
BMW 2002

Opel Manta B GT/E
BMW 318 i

Opel Ascona A
Opel Kadett C GT/E
Peugeot 205 GTI
Mercedes 280 E
Porsche 911 2,4 S

Mercedes Benz 350 SLC
Mercedes Benz 450 SLC
Mercedes Benz 350 SLC
Mercedes Benz SLC 350

SKODA

WREDESTEIN
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0:01:06.62
0:01:14.56
0:01:26.32
(10:01:32.95)
(0:01:50.29)

0:03:47.50

0:01:16.05
0:01:29.95
0:02:05.19
(0:02:28.13)
(10:03:39.18)

0:04:51.19

0:03:13.44
0:04:53.99
0:05:39.18
(0:11:08.19)

0:13:46.61
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